
Rd Day Date Event Organising Club

P & W Saturday 24th Feb Power & Weight Day #1 Northampton Motorsport

P & W Saturday 9th March Power & Weight Day #2 Chip Wizards

P & W Saturday 16th March Power & Weight Day #3 Interpro

P & W Saturday 23rd March Power & Weight Day #4 Northampton Motorsport

P & W Saturday 30th March Power & Weight Day #5 Interpro

1 Sunday 24th March Mallory Park Sheffield & Hallamshire MC

2 Saturday 27th April Wiscombe Woolbridge MC

3 Sunday 28th April Wiscombe Woolbridge MC

Invitation Thursday 25th April Manx Longton & District MC

Invitation Friday 26th April Manx Longton & District MC

Invitation Saturday 27th April Manx Longton & District MC

4 Saturday 4th May Goodwood Brighton & Hove MC

5 Saturday 18th May Lydden Hill B19

6 Saturday 18th May Loton Park Hagley & District LCC

7 Sunday 19th May Loton Park Hagley & District LCC

8 Saturday 25th May Aintree Liverpool MC

9 Saturday 1st June Shelsley Walsh MAC

10 Saturday 8th June Abingdon 'CAR-nival' Sutton & Cheam MC

11 Saturday 8th June Harewood BARC Yorks

12 Sunday 9th June Harewood BARC Yorks

13 Saturday 15th June Epynt Brecon MC

14 Sunday 16th June Epynt Brecon MC

15 Sunday 23rd June Mallory Park Sheffield & Hallamshire MC

16 Sunday 30th June Curborough NSCC

17 Saturday 13th July Castle Combe Bristol MC

18 Saturday 13th July Prescott Bugatti Owners Club

19 Sunday 14th July Prescott Bugatti Owners Club

20 Saturday 3rd August Gurston Down BARC SW

21 Sunday 4th August Gurston Down BARC SW

22 Saturday 10th August Shelsley Walsh MAC

23 Saturday 10th August Blyton Sheffield & Hallamshire MC

24 Sunday 11th August Blyton Sheffield & Hallamshire MC

25 Sunday 18th August Curborough Scimfest

26 Sunday 1st September Three Sisters Longton & District MC

27 Sunday 8th September Hethel B19

28 Saturday 14th September Wiscombe MGCC

29 Saturday 14th September Pembrey BARC Wales

30 Sunday 15th September Pembrey BARC Wales

31 Saturday 28th September Goodwood TWMC/B19

32 Sunday 29th September Debden Herts County Auto & Aero Club

33 Saturday 5th October Anglesey Longton & Distict MC

34 Sunday 6th October Anglesey Longton & Distict MC

35 Saturday 19th October Castle Combe Bristol Pegasus MC

Awards Saturday 23rd November Awards Dinner Manor Hotel, Meriden
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